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1,442 Verified Reviews

9,913
Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/8/24 at
12:37:12 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

8  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in New York

65,785  Last reported odometer reading

2014 FORD FOCUS SE
VIN: 1FADP3F28EL217184
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Van Bortel Ford

4.8 / 5.0
1,442 Verified Reviews

9,913 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/3IwwZMhlXqwMRFsdhBLGT0LSCcLCUgHh2lf4576M4-Ceyfw1W-8S5fZc097K7OTZQZS25znn9mwnDaD1N9xeIRHnUMvts0TBqU-7ApeL81chX3KeIAs20AaZKgf2dINl9L4s3fNy5Xau2AkdcyyCN7z8wG3hM1JWHiDMT5MkeGRowemctl34BuGXhZSM8n01VcLKd4EY3CE7aAkC86Ht8pHEMyewcIUFzSD8IYEAoC57JEIHs24C5NuGpz31Nze5H42t_K9KPSDAIOLX2PArvfymANfZypRWGLrxjQ9hhZ3C1Q7QbLbrcM4PWYCE2nUlwH37XgHxVXHO_Ev1-b7MMrzaV-e75YseHkNx9xyPqyGHCLkv5E-GWYqNwZ86wk2AfcZC3r7jg6x-IozkjkQ_K0bf.cfx


Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
6,544 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/15/2013 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2014

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 10 years

Owned in the following states/provinces New York

Estimated miles driven per year 6,544/yr

Last reported odometer reading 65,785

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

11/21/2013 8 Vision Ford
Rochester, NY
585-352-1200
visionautomotivegroup.c
om

Vehicle offered for sale

12/03/2013 9 Vision Ford
Rochester, NY
585-352-1200
visionautomotivegroup.c
om

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

12/05/2013 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

03/17/2014 West Herr Ford of
Rochester
Rochester, NY
585-352-1200
westherrfordrochester.co
m
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180 Verified Reviews

118 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

03/19/2014 32 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

03/20/2014 Ziebart - Rochester - Lyell
Rochester, NY
585-458-8770
ziebart.com/find-my-
ziebart/location/ny62-ny-
rochester

4.3 / 5.0
62 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Undercoating/rustproofing applied

03/20/2014 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rochester, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

04/21/2014 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rochester, NY

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/GpZ3Y_4IN-lII42DARhYJzinFiANO_aMya12Flg7E2FeHJ9DixcE4eq0fv3sICGAYFDxm7G02Bz_eZpsJn03g9PYj3x1PYKtnZKDPqaYZ39IZgal-nxrKnLF-Ep0J-8BbngTx2xZLrCLBERbCX529KReTB4nbB44nrSJwHdnARHHctetXCkVUZnMtShWSYdA5v96E0cSq3RWfRctBaW2R80fmQs27x8BmsIc4zIwfcmSVs3qVhWWAF5-y-becw3gneIihk0WLFghYuqIWbNCbJFvVZunnor6FuF_on6znOML5Zhl82X1d0UXQz2grUfM1BLr5yn00VsAv-sdn84XB7hnlkvb9urdBCyh3zqdosGLkalrGkQpkY8jHZ9Kvzvb9jDkOJ72rjnOpzj7xVMtw5yxkXoS4WM.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/k3DrPgWYhYr6I_-ykzUUncDjscCi54_P_cXoznzBlGkfZ0_DUfc47EtYf3E_UBLeOnw6BF58UmgUKyHicjg3_cRTIcy-aJFxdmDSaRDNEvEKqxWbr21oF0hB_4seTIQrJ4GeVC9apM8pNE3qsIjIR8aT-r-0y_mvczdDTIajRmlYBWsSjFHjix4PSf1U-n2lA4K4i7lWDr__H1ZivmOwxT6osqAVSkcj3VEa4RGlfJ7aLSv0HxPlAOPSqQvmGQNj08es2o-DGoChZhCo-LZx9lyo2Liij5Zb7g1nrXjy_1bWG36b6vdVcxxJWUhUEMe0kq4OOyQ5hYRK8874fnwV5RlHHz01NVLvrQnQEYXu95Ga7iX8385gkCd7fAOSh2r9Dkiz_zZ7aTlPwJw8ZfTQOX78SLzRaJM.cfx


02/10/2015 Ziebart - Rochester -
Henrietta
Rochester, NY
585-475-9820
ziebart.com/find-my-
ziebart/location/ny57-ny-
henrietta

4.4 / 5.0
58 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Paint protection applied

02/18/2015 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #14M02 TRANSMISSION
CONTROL MODULE EXTENDED
WARRANTY COVERAGE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

03/31/2015 8,300 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

05/20/2015 Inspection Co. Inspection performed

06/19/2015 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rochester, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

07/20/2015 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Penfield, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

09/16/2016 19,100 Service Plan Co.
Penfield, NY

Service contract issued

03/23/2017 22,800 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

05/04/2017 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Penfield, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

02/23/2018 29,000 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

11/28/2018 35,035 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.com

4.8 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Internal transmission repaired

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


1,442 Verified Reviews
9,913 Customer

Favorites

03/21/2019 36,727 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

05/06/2020 43,926 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

12/23/2020 46,065 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.net/

4.8 / 5.0
1,442 Verified Reviews

9,913 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Internal transmission repaired

05/17/2021 47,937 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

09/14/2021 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Penfield, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

01/28/2022 Service Facility
4.8 / 5.0

109 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Glass repaired

06/08/2022 54,510 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

07/07/2023 60,325 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

07/13/2023 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Penfield, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

03/26/2024 65,609 Van Bortel Ford
East Rochester, NY
585-586-4415
vanbortelford.net/
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1,442 Verified Reviews

9,913 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Internal transmission repaired
Clutch assembly replaced
Drivability/performance checked

04/05/2024 65,785 Van Bortel Subaru Of
Rochester
Rochester, NY
888-309-5502
vanbortelsubarurocheste
rsoa.dealer.subaru.com/

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) changed
Wheel lug nuts torqued

-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-



4.8 / 5.0
142 Verified Reviews

15 Customer Favorites

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/8/24 12:37:12 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 FORD FOCUS vehicle
(VIN: 1FADP3F28EL217184), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/8/24 at
1:37 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

